F <u>QRM</u> PTO	0-1595	RECO			U.S. DE	PARIMENTI PERCOMMERCE	
S&H 9/92	2.13.01		1 Miles (III) (1868) ! - A A	1617591			
To the H	Honorable Commissioner of Patents an	d Trademarks: 1	. ΙΩ	101103	thereof.		
	Name of conveying party(ies)	:		010			
	Hong-Seok KIM		A PE	2			
2.	Name and address of receiving	g party(ies):	E	3 2007 2			
	Korea Telecom 206 Jungja-Dong Pu Kyoungki-Do, Repul		ngnam-Shi	MASIK SIEE TO			
3.	Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Security Ag Other:		_	Merger Change of Name			
	Execution Date(s): January 2	2, 2001					
1.	Application number(s) or pate This document is being filed (a) The execution date(s) (b) The title is: * *** OR ***	together with a of the applic	a new applicatio ation is/are: *	n:			
	This document is being filed (a) Patent Application N (b) Patent No(s).	o(s). <u>09/735,9</u>	922, filed Decen	<u>nber 14, 2000;</u> or			
5.	Name and address of party to STAAS & HALSEY Attention: Michael 700 Eleventh Street, Washington, D.C.	LLP D. Stein N.W., Ste. 50		rning document should be Our Docket: 1337.10			
5.	Total number of applications	and patents in	volved: 1				
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) X Enclosed Authorized		40.00 to deposit accor	ınt.			
3.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)						
) .	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge of the original document.	and belief, the	foregoing infor	mation is true and corre	ect and any attache	d copy is a true copy	
	Michael D. Stein, Reg. No. Name of Person Signin	g	Total number o	Signature f pages including cover s	sheet, attachments	Date and document: 2	
	AAHMED1 00000168 09735922		DO NOT USE TI	HIS SPACE			
	40.0°) OP)					
FC:581	,						
<u>\</u> .		,					

02-21-2001

PATENT REEL: 011515 FRAME: 0994 IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, "ASSIGNOR") by (Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNEE(S))

KOREA TELECOM a corporation organized under the law	s of the Republic of Korea	located at 206 JUNGJA-DONG
PUNDANG-KU, SUNGNAM-SHI, KYOUNGKI-DO,	REPUBLIC OF KOREA	
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of which is hereby to ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and interest (Title of Invention)	acknowledged, the undersign to the invention entitled A	gned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers PPARATUS AND METHOD
FOR INSERTING AND DETECTING WA	TERMARK BASED	ON STOCHASTIC MODEL
relating to International Patent Application PCT// executed on even date herewith or, if not so executed, was:	and/or for which a	oplication for Letters Patent of the United States was
(a) executed on; (Inse	rt date of execution of appl	ication, if not concurrent)
(b) filed on December 14, 2000 Serial No. 09/735,922;	Street, N.W., Washin	ey of STAAS & halsey, 700 Eleventh gton, D.C. 20001 (202/434-1500) is insert in (b) the specified data, when
and to said application and all Letters Patent(s) of the Unit substitute, reissue or reexamination application based thereo and including any extensions thereof (collectively, hereinafter, "said application(s) and Letters Pate	, for the full term or terms	
The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requested by said ASS acts which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, desirable invention, including in the preparation and prosecution of sa reissue, reexamination, or public use proceeding, and in any same, such acts to include but not be limited to executing all providing sworn testimony, and obtaining and producing evices.	e or expedient, for securi id application(s) and the is- itigation or other legal proc papers, including separate a	ng, maintaining and enforcing protection for said suance of said Letters Patent(s), in any interference, eeding which may arise or be declared in relation to
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor(s) ha	s (have) affixed his/her/their	r signature(s).
(Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s))	Date)	(Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))
1)	2, 2001 LE	E, HEE-JEONG
2)		
3)		

RECORDED: 02/13/2001

PATENT REEL: 011515 FRAME: 0995